a) Capital Structure pre- Scheme of Arrangement (31st March, 2013) and Post -Open Offer
(30th June, 2013):

Type of Face Pre-Scheme Post- Scheme

Shares  Value as on March 31, 2013 as on June 30, 2013

(In `) No. of shares Amount (`) No. of Shares Amount (`)

Authorized Share Capital

Equity 10 1,00,00,000 10,00,00,000 10,00,00,000 100,00,00,000
Preference 10 1,00,00,000 10,00,00,000 1,00,00,000 10,00,00,000
Preference 100 15,000 15,00,000 15,000 15,00,000

Total 2,00,15,000 20,15,00,000 11,00,15,000 1,10,15,00,000

Issued, Subscribed & Paid-Up Capital

Equity 10 5,00,000 50,00,000 9,27,93,529 92,79,35,290
Preference 10 5,00,000 50,00,000 500,000 50,00,000
Preference 100 500 50,000 500 50,000

Total 10,00,500 1,00,50,000 9,32,94,029 93,29,85,290

CMYK

25 �PANTALOONS FASHION & RETAIL LIMITED

Annual Report   2012-2013

SHAREHOLDERS’ INFORMATION

B Shareholding Pattern pre- Scheme of Arrangement (31st March, 2013) and post-Open

Offer (30th June, 2013):

Sr. Category of shareholder Post – Demerger Post - Open

No. Shareholding  Offer

Shareholding*

No. of % No. of %

Equity Shares  Equity Shares

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

1 Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu Undivided

Family/Nominee of Promoter 6 0.00 6 0.00
(b) Bodies Corporate 46477005 50.09 63056190 67.95*

Sub-Total (A)(1) 46477011 50.09 63056196 67.95
2 Foreign - - - -

Sub-Total (A)(2) - - - -
Total Shareholding of Promoter 46477011 50.09 63056196 67.95

and Promoter Group

(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

(B) Public shareholding

1 Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds/UTI 2439312 2.63 97616 0.10
(b) Financial Institutions/Banks 786683 0.85 660109 0.71
(c) Central Government/State Government(s) - - - -
(d) Venture Capital Funds - - - -
(e) Insurance Companies - - - -
(f) Foreign Institutional Investors 11184623 12.05 138437 0.14
(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors - - - -
(h) Foreign Bodies Corporate - - - -

Sub-Total (B)(1) 14410618 15.53 896162 0.96

2 Non-institutions

(a) Bodies Corporate 26438521 28.49 25684956 27.67
(b) Individuals

i. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to `1 lakh. 2266437 2.44 2032656 2.19

ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital in excess of `1 lakh. 1179109 1.27 1001996 1.08

(c) Any Other
 1. N R I 33585 0.04 32028 0.03

2. DIRECTORS & RELATIVES - - - -
3. CLEARING MEMBER 355674 0.38 89195 0.09

 4. TRUST 1632574 1.76 340 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(2) 31905900 34.38 28841171 31.08

Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) 46316518 49.91 29737333 32.04

TOTAL (A)+(B) 92793529 100.00 92793529 100.00

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against

which Depository Receipts have been issued

(a) Promoter and Promoter Group - - - -
(b) Public - - - -

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 92793529 100.00 92793529 100.00

* On completion of Open Offer, ITSL along with ABNL acquired 1,65,79,185 Equity Shares of ` 10/- each constituting 17.87% of
post issue paid up capital of the Company.

CMYK

� 26 PANTALOONS FASHION & RETAIL LIMITED

Annual Report   2012-2013

SHAREHOLDERS’ INFORMATION

15. Investors Correspondence

Registered Office

701-704, 7th Floor, Skyline Icon Business Park,
86- 92, Off A. K. Road, Marol Village,
Andheri (East), Mumbai, Maharashtra.
Tel: +91 8652905000
Fax: +91 8652905400
Website: http://www.pantaloons.com

Registrar and Transfer Agents (RTA)

Link InTime India Pvt. Ltd.
Pannalal Silk Mills Compound,
C-13, Lal Bhadur Shastri Road,
Sadan Wadia,
Bhandup – (West), Mumbai – 400 078
Tel: (022) 2596 3838
Fax: (022) 2594 6969

16. INVESTOR SERVICE AND GRIEVANCE HANDLING MECHANISM

All investor service matters are being handled by the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, Link
InTime India Pvt. Ltd. Link InTime has multiple number of Investor Service Centres across the
country, discharges investor service functions effectively, efficiently and expeditiously.

The Company has an established mechanism for investor service and grievance handling, with
Link InTime and the Compliance Officer appointed by the Company for this purpose, being the
important functional nodes.

17. COMPANY’S RECOMMENDATIONS TO THE SHAREHOLDERS / INVESTORS